
10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 846 JAMING, Marc Running Team Schweighouse M3074 1 3 4 : 2 5 
2 758 NUFER, Heiko RSV Tria Bühlertal M3078 2 3 8 : 0 5 
3 770 REYNAUD, Gary ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon M2088 1 3 8 : 1 9 
4 812 LÖFFLER, Philipp Robert-Duncan-Syndikat M3081 3 3 9 : 1 2 
5 779 STAVJANICEK, Yannick Running Team Schweighouse M5063 1 4 0 : 0 1 
6 861 MARKLOF, Michael RSV Falkenfeld Bühlertal M2085 2 4 0 : 2 0 
7 874 LENIUS, Matthieu Tri Macon Club M3083 4 4 0 : 2 5 
8 898 LITTLER, Jean Naveco Betschdorf M4073 1 4 0 : 3 9 
9 759 BAK, Francis Agathe Un souffle une Vie M4069 2 4 0 : 5 1 

10 829 LAVERGNE, Frank Omas liebster ev. M2086 3 4 0 : 5 2 
11 781 SEILER, Nathaniel SC Baden-Baden MU2096 1 4 0 : 5 5 
12 733 HALTER, Jean-Claude Tous pour Stéphane M4071 3 4 1 : 1 8 
13 738 BONNARD, Eric Tous avec Stéphane M4065 4 4 1 : 2 8 
14 728 VICTORI, Kautz Tous avec Stéphane W2089 1 4 1 : 2 9 
15 734 BRENNER, Steve Tous avec Stephane M4071 5 4 1 : 3 0 
16 730 HEIMLICH, Denis Tous avec Stéphane M4073 6 4 1 : 3 1 
16 735 KOEHL, Daniel La SALINE M5055 2 4 1 : 3 1 
18 787 HEROLD, Felix KIT M2090 4 4 1 : 4 6 
19 860 SCHOTT, Matthias SG WANTZENAU TRI M2087 5 4 1 : 5 0 
20 785 WEIBEL, Loïc ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon M2084 6 4 1 : 5 8 
21 729 CLAVERT, Philippe ASPTT Strasbourg tri M4072 7 4 2 : 0 6 
22 782 KÄFLEIN, Oliver SC Baden-Baden MU2097 2 4 2 : 2 3 
23 748 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 8 4 2 : 3 2 
24 858 BILLOD, Jean-Charles Romanswiller M5061 3 4 2 : 3 5 
25 877 KRATZEISEN, Steve Courir en Alsace M3083 5 4 2 : 4 3 
26 783 CLANCY, Jonathan SC Baden-Baden MU2096 3 4 2 : 4 5 
27 839 POHL, Udo TV Haueneberstein M4068 9 4 2 : 5 0 
28 866 WEBER, Christian SVG Bietigheim M2091 7 4 3 : 0 6 
29 236 MÜLLER, Gerhard LT Karlsruhe M4070 10 4 3 : 2 1 
30 718 KIEFFER, Estelle-Marie Skechers performance team W3076 1 4 3 : 5 2 
31 234 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim M5062 4 4 3 : 5 9 
32 776 SCHERBARTH, Thomas LAG Obere Murg M4073 11 4 4 : 0 8 
33 870 SCHOCH, Mario Forbach M4073 12 4 4 : 0 9 
34 765 RENAUD, Alexandra 3,rue calmette W3079 2 4 4 : 2 1 
35 229 SZILARD, Jürgen LT Malsch M4066 13 4 4 : 2 9 
36 896 DEUBEL, Dominique Naveco Betschdorf M4067 14 4 4 : 3 1 
37 755 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M4064 15 4 4 : 3 4 
38 885 STROH, Helmuth TV Kuppenheim MS51 1 4 4 : 3 9 
39 830 NASH, Stuart M5061 5 4 4 : 5 0 
40 811 LICHTE, Timm Robert-Duncan-Syndikat M3078 6 4 4 : 5 5 
41 847 RAMSTEINER, Boris Australia Tri / Bomaliem M3078 7 4 5 : 4 6 
42 799 PHILIPPS, Hubert US-Preuschdorf M5063 6 4 5 : 5 8 
43 890 WIELAND, Kuno SG Baden-Karton M5062 7 4 6 : 0 2 
44 739 HOHWEILLER, Nicolas Armée de Terre M2088 8 4 6 : 1 4 
45 899 BOOS, Jochen Lauf-Asse M3074 8 4 6 : 1 6 
46 750 FEHNINGER, Harald TG Ötigheim M4068 16 4 6 : 2 9 
47 864 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 17 4 6 : 3 1 
48 871 HATZENBÜHLER, Johann Tkd Club Rastatt e.V. M3082 9 4 6 : 3 6 
49 845 KNÖDLER, Wolfgang TG Ötigheim M5062 8 4 6 : 4 0 
50 862 SCHNITZLER, Björn TTV Ettlingen M3076 10 4 6 : 4 5 
51 818 SCHMITZ, Luis RSV Kartung MU2096 4 4 7 : 0 3 
52 214 RIHM, Thomas Alpen-Racer M4064 18 4 7 : 1 0 
53 747 BASTIAN, Marco SG Stern Rastatt M3076 11 4 7 : 1 3 
54 749 REXRODT, Jochen Www.laufengegenleiden.de M4071 19 4 7 : 1 4 
55 848 GÖTZ, Walter Mönsheim M5060 9 4 7 : 3 0 
56 797 WEIHRAUCH, Waldemar Rastatt M5059 10 4 7 : 3 4 
57 721 SCHUSTER, Volker TG. Ötigheim M5054 11 4 7 : 4 0 
58 220 HAENDLE, Rainer memler.de M4064 20 4 7 : 4 6 
59 218 HERTWECK, Frank Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 12 4 7 : 4 7 
60 788 NEURATH, Hagen LFV Schutterwald M2090 9 4 7 : 5 0 
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 752 FRENZEL, Markus M3083 12 4 7 : 5 6 
62 768 LAPP, Mélissa ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon W2090 2 4 8 : 0 8 
63 843 SCHNEIDER, Lars Baden-Baden M3081 13 4 8 : 1 9 
64 833 GÖTZ, Andreas Rastatt M5062 13 4 8 : 3 6 
65 801 GROß, Uwe Ötigheim M4071 21 4 9 : 0 1 
66 796 SCHÄFER, Markus Hügelsheim M4072 22 4 9 : 0 7 
67 764 SCHNEIDER, Alexandre 9 rue des pinsons M3075 14 4 9 : 0 9 
68 875 KAUTZ, Francis Woodrunners M5058 14 4 9 : 1 5 
69 894 STÜRMLINGER, Patrik Durmersheim M2091 10 4 9 : 3 6 
70 824 THOMASSIN, Christophe M4066 23 4 9 : 3 7 
71 778 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 24 4 9 : 3 8 
72 713 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 15 4 9 : 3 9 
73 854 STOLZ, Klaus Bühlertal M5059 16 4 9 : 4 7 
74 897 MULHEIM, Thierry Seebach M4067 25 4 9 : 4 8 
75 715 HAMM, Marc Noeflo M5063 17 4 9 : 5 9 
76 746 MECKES, Stefan Gaggenau M3083 15 5 0 : 0 4 
77 232 MAISCH, Christof Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 18 5 0 : 1 2 
78 233 MEISENBURG, Martin Laufwahn Gaggenau M5063 19 5 0 : 1 3 
79 891 SCHULER, THIERRY LT Plittersdorf M5061 20 5 0 : 2 9 
80 844 INGELMANN, Carolin SSC Karlsruhe W2084 3 5 0 : 4 2 
81 859 GOBERT, Marie SG WANTZENAU TRI W2087 4 5 0 : 4 3 
82 863 DUVAL, Amélie SG WANTZENAU TRI W2092 5 5 0 : 4 9 
83 855 ARENA, Vito Rastatt M4067 26 5 1 : 1 0 
84 804 SCHNEIDER, Raimund Offenburg M5062 21 5 1 : 1 3 
85 809 GASPER, Richard Therapiezentrum Ludwigsmühl M4067 27 5 1 : 1 5 
86 219 ALLGEIER, Isabelle Laufwahn Gaggenau W4066 1 5 1 : 2 1 
87 837 ZEMANN, Christian RSV Tria Bühlertal M3077 16 5 1 : 2 6 
88 813 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5056 22 5 1 : 3 1 
89 714 HOLTZMANN, Olivier Maxlu M5062 23 5 1 : 3 4 
90 757 BAUER, Patrick Durmersheim-Würmersheim M2087 11 5 1 : 4 1 
91 756 JUNG, Steffen Durmersheim M2089 12 5 1 : 4 2 
92 881 KÖPPEL, Marion TG Ötigheim W4064 2 5 1 : 4 3 
93 705 LÖSCHINGER, Markus Rhein Radar Runners M3081 17 5 1 : 4 5 
94 857 BILLOD, Christine Romanswiller W5059 1 5 1 : 4 8 
95 827 KLEIN, Stefan FV Germania Würmersheim M2085 13 5 1 : 5 1 
96 808 GEIDECK, Hans Judo Club Lauterbourg M4068 28 5 2 : 1 8 
97 867 SCHWAMBERGER, Paul LG Hardt M5057 24 5 2 : 2 2 
98 803 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Bischweier M4070 29 5 2 : 3 0 
99 889 WIELAND, Ilona SG Baden-Karton W5062 2 5 2 : 3 4 

100 869 ZANGL, Rita LT Ettlingen W5057 3 5 2 : 5 1 
101 868 LORENZ, Martin Tri-Team Rastatter TV M4065 30 5 2 : 5 4 
102 228 BALZER, Ralf LT Malsch M4068 31 5 2 : 5 8 
103 825 DIEDERLE, Arvaud Seltz M3079 18 5 3 : 0 0 
104 856 ARENA, Nina-Alessia Baden-Baden M2089 14 5 3 : 2 2 
105 822 ALTENAU, Matthias Laufwelt.de M3080 19 5 3 : 4 3 
106 710 WESTERMANN, Nico Iffezheim M2087 15 5 3 : 5 2 
107 798 JUNG, Ulrich M4065 32 5 4 : 0 0 
108 217 HAHN, Werner LT Plittersdorf M5058 25 5 4 : 0 1 
109 736 MERKEL, Sigrun TV Haueneberstein W5063 4 5 4 : 0 3 
110 882 RÜCKER, Diana LT Karlsruhe W4073 3 5 4 : 1 9 
111 792 KOSSMANN, Melanie Muggensturm WU2094 1 5 4 : 2 9 
112 235 RITTLER, Volker Kuppenheim M4069 33 5 4 : 3 1 
113 814 HERTWECK, Christoph Iffezheim M5063 26 5 4 : 4 4 
114 221 LIEGEOIS, Cathie La SALINE W5063 5 5 4 : 4 9 
115 883 RÜCKER, Jochen BSG Fiducia IT AG M4068 34 5 4 : 5 6 
116 819 SCHMITZ, Antonio Sinzheim MU2000 5 5 5 : 2 2 
117 800 BUSCH, Bertrand US-Preuschdorf M4064 35 5 5 : 2 6 
118 740 STIEFEL, Matthias Laufwelt RA M4072 36 5 5 : 2 9 
119 895 BERNHARD, Max Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M5059 27 5 5 : 4 9 
120 743 BAER, BERNHARD TV BADEN-OOS M5058 28 5 6 : 0 9 
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 794 MÖHL, Peter Rastatt M4072 37 5 6 : 1 4 
122 821 MASCHEMER, Karl ASV Landau M5058 29 5 6 : 1 7 
123 884 REIER, Frank Bühl M3076 20 5 6 : 4 3 
124 754 BAUER, Georg Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5061 30 5 7 : 1 8 
125 817 SCHMITZ, Michael Sinzheim M5062 31 5 7 : 1 9 
126 887 HEDWIG, Anja SG Baden-Karton W4068 4 5 7 : 2 0 
127 731 MÜLLER, Christoph Müller läuft M4069 38 5 7 : 2 1 
128 795 KÖHLER, Almut RSV Tria Bühlertal W4071 5 5 7 : 2 5 
129 849 HAMMES, Ute TV Eisental M5059 32 5 7 : 2 7 
130 850 HAMMES, Ewald TV Eisental M5060 33 5 7 : 2 8 
131 820 VENGLOVECZ, Laszlo Bühl M4071 39 5 7 : 3 1 
132 892 SCHULER, Yannick LT Plittersdorf MU2095 6 5 7 : 3 3 
133 893 STÜRMLINGER, Peter SG Stern Rastatt M4066 40 5 7 : 3 4 
134 791 CLANCY, Donal Iffezheim M4067 41 5 7 : 3 6 
135 760 BROHL, Werner Rastatt MS49 2 5 7 : 4 9 
136 722 DIEBOLD, Carine VENDENHEIN FRANCE W4066 6 5 7 : 5 1 
137 810 WINDE, Matthias Freier Läufer M3076 21 5 8 : 0 8 
138 227 HUBER, Andreas Karlsruhe M4073 42 5 8 : 1 0 
139 215 HECHINGER, Alois Bühl M5054 34 5 8 : 1 8 
140 711 HOLZSCHUHER, Karin HKTR W4068 7 5 8 : 3 1 
141 831 LUDWICKI, Christel LT Ettlingen WS46 1 5 8 : 4 0 
142 802 KREBS, Michaela Ötigheim W3076 3 5 8 : 4 2 
143 230 SAAD, Alexandre Laufwahn Gaggenau M4065 43 5 9 : 1 9 
144 222 ROTH, Marie-Louise La SALINE WS51 2 5 9 : 2 0 
145 742 FLACHOWSKY, Gregor Karlsruhe M3075 22 5 9 : 2 3 
146 732 HOHWIELER, Dagmar Steinmauern W4071 8 5 9 : 2 4 
147 741 HOHWIELER, Marcus Slow eric tribute M4068 44 5 9 : 2 6 
148 225 SITZLER, Siegfried memler.de MS52 3 5 9 : 3 8 
149 761 BROHL, Marco Rastatt M4070 45 5 9 : 4 6 
150 231 HANSERT, Sandra Laufwelt RA W4071 9 5 9 : 4 8 
151 762 ZEPKE-JUNG, Manuela Steinmauern W5063 6 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
152 823 RODRIGUEZ, Cecilia W2087 6 1 : 0 0 : 0 5 
153 838 KÖHLER, Verena Rastatt W2084 7 1 : 0 0 : 0 8 
154 751 SCHMALZ, Jürgen TV Haueneberstein M4065 46 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
155 784 SCHLEY, Mirko Offenburg M2084 16 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
156 790 VAN SCHAIK, Eileen W5061 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
157 852 ZINSER, Sylvia RSC Kirrlach W4066 10 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
158 853 KLEIMANN, Daniel Sportclub Vöhringen M4068 47 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
159 878 KARCHER, Doris SCL Heel Baden-Baden W5063 8 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
160 772 PIBRE, Marie-Odile Wissembourg W5057 9 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 
161 771 PIBRE, Jacky Wissembourg M5058 35 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 
162 744 PROKSCH, Rainer Mixed Pickles MS52 4 1 : 0 1 : 3 9 
163 704 PIEPENBRINK, Thomas Mixed Pickles M5062 36 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
164 832 LUDWICKI, Dieter LT Ettlingen MS49 5 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
165 763 JUNG, Heiko Steinmauern M4069 48 1 : 0 2 : 0 0 
166 888 WUNSCH, Sylvia SG Baden-Karton W4073 11 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
167 709 LAUBEL, Miriam Iffezheim W2087 8 1 : 0 3 : 2 9 
168 828 HARTMANN, Jasmin Mannheim W3083 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 0 
169 826 DIEDERLE, Melanie Bietigheim W3083 5 1 : 0 3 : 3 4 
170 873 BORNERT, Matthieu Illkirch M3083 23 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
171 872 LACROIX, Juliette L'appart Fitness M2084 17 1 : 0 3 : 4 5 
172 774 KRZYZANOWSKI, Andreas Waldachtal M5062 37 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 
173 725 DREHER, Nicole Bühl M3079 24 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 
174 865 FALLER, Eberhard Bühl MS44 6 1 : 0 4 : 1 2 
175 216 HECHINGER, Sabrina Bühl W2085 9 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
176 886 LAUTH, Gerard France Adot MS37 7 1 : 0 4 : 3 6 
177 224 BAUMGARTNER, Regina Karlsruhe W3083 6 1 : 0 5 : 1 1 
178 223 KAISER, Benjamin Karlsruhe M3083 25 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
179 815 HERRERA, Rosa W4072 12 1 : 0 5 : 1 4 
180 840 FITTERER, Marc Seltz M5056 38 1 : 0 5 : 3 4 

Tria Seite  3 / 11

31.12.2013  -  16:51:43

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
181 841 FITTERER, Yves Seltz M3079 26 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 
182 836 WANTEN, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4069 13 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
183 879 SCHNELL, Roland LIBERCO M4071 49 1 : 0 5 : 4 3 
184 876 SCHILLINGER, Karin SG Stern Gaggenau W4065 14 1 : 0 6 : 5 3 
185 816 SCHMITZ, Rosario Sinzheim W4069 15 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 
186 793 SCHALLER, Robert Sinzheim MS39 8 1 : 0 7 : 4 4 
187 226 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Tri-Team Rastatter TV W5060 10 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
188 773 KRZYZANOWSKI-NOE, Bettin Waldachtal W4064 16 1 : 0 8 : 2 2 
189 835 SCHYDLO, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5063 11 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
190 702 BRAUNSTEIN , Stefan Baden-Baden M4070 50 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
191 701 SCHLECHTA, Katrin Baden-Baden W3079 7 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 
192 851 WEBER, Dieter Durmersheim MS49 9 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
193 745 KRUG, Thomas Kuppenheim M3078 27 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 
194 726 GAUSS, Alexander Gaggenau M3083 28 1 : 1 1 : 5 7 
195 727 GAUSS, Daniel Bas Wildbad M3081 29 1 : 1 1 : 5 8 
196 805 SCHISSELE, Thierry M4070 51 1 : 1 3 : 0 2 
197 719 HUBER, Jelica Bietigheim W4069 17 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 
198 834 PIATER, Michael M5062 39 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
199 842 FITTERER, Marguerite Seltz W5056 12 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
200 766 HERRMANN, Sandra Babs Runners W4069 18 1 : 1 8 : 2 5 
201 806 KÖLMEL, Johanna Rastatt WU2094 2 1 : 1 9 : 5 5 
202 720 WESTERMANN, Gabriele Bietigheim W4071 19 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
203 775 KELLER, Bettina Baden-Baden W4065 20 1 : 2 0 : 1 1 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 781 SEILER, Nathaniel SC Baden-Baden MU2096 1 4 0 : 5 5 
2 782 KÄFLEIN, Oliver SC Baden-Baden MU2097 2 4 2 : 2 3 
3 783 CLANCY, Jonathan SC Baden-Baden MU2096 3 4 2 : 4 5 
4 818 SCHMITZ, Luis RSV Kartung MU2096 4 4 7 : 0 3 
5 819 SCHMITZ, Antonio Sinzheim MU2000 5 5 5 : 2 2 
6 892 SCHULER, Yannick LT Plittersdorf MU2095 6 5 7 : 3 3 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 792 KOSSMANN, Melanie Muggensturm WU2094 1 5 4 : 2 9 
2 806 KÖLMEL, Johanna Rastatt WU2094 2 1 : 1 9 : 5 5 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 770 REYNAUD, Gary ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon M2088 1 3 8 : 1 9 
2 861 MARKLOF, Michael RSV Falkenfeld Bühlertal M2085 2 4 0 : 2 0 
3 829 LAVERGNE, Frank Omas liebster ev. M2086 3 4 0 : 5 2 
4 787 HEROLD, Felix KIT M2090 4 4 1 : 4 6 
5 860 SCHOTT, Matthias SG WANTZENAU TRI M2087 5 4 1 : 5 0 
6 785 WEIBEL, Loïc ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon M2084 6 4 1 : 5 8 
7 866 WEBER, Christian SVG Bietigheim M2091 7 4 3 : 0 6 
8 739 HOHWEILLER, Nicolas Armée de Terre M2088 8 4 6 : 1 4 
9 788 NEURATH, Hagen LFV Schutterwald M2090 9 4 7 : 5 0 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

10 894 STÜRMLINGER, Patrik Durmersheim M2091 10 4 9 : 3 6 
11 757 BAUER, Patrick Durmersheim-Würmersheim M2087 11 5 1 : 4 1 
12 756 JUNG, Steffen Durmersheim M2089 12 5 1 : 4 2 
13 827 KLEIN, Stefan FV Germania Würmersheim M2085 13 5 1 : 5 1 
14 856 ARENA, Nina-Alessia Baden-Baden M2089 14 5 3 : 2 2 
15 710 WESTERMANN, Nico Iffezheim M2087 15 5 3 : 5 2 
16 784 SCHLEY, Mirko Offenburg M2084 16 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
17 872 LACROIX, Juliette L'appart Fitness M2084 17 1 : 0 3 : 4 5 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 728 VICTORI, Kautz Tous avec Stéphane W2089 1 4 1 : 2 9 
2 768 LAPP, Mélissa ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon W2090 2 4 8 : 0 8 
3 844 INGELMANN, Carolin SSC Karlsruhe W2084 3 5 0 : 4 2 
4 859 GOBERT, Marie SG WANTZENAU TRI W2087 4 5 0 : 4 3 
5 863 DUVAL, Amélie SG WANTZENAU TRI W2092 5 5 0 : 4 9 
6 823 RODRIGUEZ, Cecilia W2087 6 1 : 0 0 : 0 5 
7 838 KÖHLER, Verena Rastatt W2084 7 1 : 0 0 : 0 8 
8 709 LAUBEL, Miriam Iffezheim W2087 8 1 : 0 3 : 2 9 
9 216 HECHINGER, Sabrina Bühl W2085 9 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 846 JAMING, Marc Running Team Schweighouse M3074 1 3 4 : 2 5 
2 758 NUFER, Heiko RSV Tria Bühlertal M3078 2 3 8 : 0 5 
3 812 LÖFFLER, Philipp Robert-Duncan-Syndikat M3081 3 3 9 : 1 2 
4 874 LENIUS, Matthieu Tri Macon Club M3083 4 4 0 : 2 5 
5 877 KRATZEISEN, Steve Courir en Alsace M3083 5 4 2 : 4 3 
6 811 LICHTE, Timm Robert-Duncan-Syndikat M3078 6 4 4 : 5 5 
7 847 RAMSTEINER, Boris Australia Tri / Bomaliem M3078 7 4 5 : 4 6 
8 899 BOOS, Jochen Lauf-Asse M3074 8 4 6 : 1 6 
9 871 HATZENBÜHLER, Johann Tkd Club Rastatt e.V. M3082 9 4 6 : 3 6 

10 862 SCHNITZLER, Björn TTV Ettlingen M3076 10 4 6 : 4 5 
11 747 BASTIAN, Marco SG Stern Rastatt M3076 11 4 7 : 1 3 
12 752 FRENZEL, Markus M3083 12 4 7 : 5 6 
13 843 SCHNEIDER, Lars Baden-Baden M3081 13 4 8 : 1 9 
14 764 SCHNEIDER, Alexandre 9 rue des pinsons M3075 14 4 9 : 0 9 
15 746 MECKES, Stefan Gaggenau M3083 15 5 0 : 0 4 
16 837 ZEMANN, Christian RSV Tria Bühlertal M3077 16 5 1 : 2 6 
17 705 LÖSCHINGER, Markus Rhein Radar Runners M3081 17 5 1 : 4 5 
18 825 DIEDERLE, Arvaud Seltz M3079 18 5 3 : 0 0 
19 822 ALTENAU, Matthias Laufwelt.de M3080 19 5 3 : 4 3 
20 884 REIER, Frank Bühl M3076 20 5 6 : 4 3 
21 810 WINDE, Matthias Freier Läufer M3076 21 5 8 : 0 8 
22 742 FLACHOWSKY, Gregor Karlsruhe M3075 22 5 9 : 2 3 
23 873 BORNERT, Matthieu Illkirch M3083 23 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
24 725 DREHER, Nicole Bühl M3079 24 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 
25 223 KAISER, Benjamin Karlsruhe M3083 25 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
26 841 FITTERER, Yves Seltz M3079 26 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 
27 745 KRUG, Thomas Kuppenheim M3078 27 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 
28 726 GAUSS, Alexander Gaggenau M3083 28 1 : 1 1 : 5 7 
29 727 GAUSS, Daniel Bas Wildbad M3081 29 1 : 1 1 : 5 8 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 718 KIEFFER, Estelle-Marie Skechers performance team W3076 1 4 3 : 5 2 
2 765 RENAUD, Alexandra 3,rue calmette W3079 2 4 4 : 2 1 
3 802 KREBS, Michaela Ötigheim W3076 3 5 8 : 4 2 
4 828 HARTMANN, Jasmin Mannheim W3083 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 0 
5 826 DIEDERLE, Melanie Bietigheim W3083 5 1 : 0 3 : 3 4 
6 224 BAUMGARTNER, Regina Karlsruhe W3083 6 1 : 0 5 : 1 1 
7 701 SCHLECHTA, Katrin Baden-Baden W3079 7 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 898 LITTLER, Jean Naveco Betschdorf M4073 1 4 0 : 3 9 
2 759 BAK, Francis Agathe Un souffle une Vie M4069 2 4 0 : 5 1 
3 733 HALTER, Jean-Claude Tous pour Stéphane M4071 3 4 1 : 1 8 
4 738 BONNARD, Eric Tous avec Stéphane M4065 4 4 1 : 2 8 
5 734 BRENNER, Steve Tous avec Stephane M4071 5 4 1 : 3 0 
6 730 HEIMLICH, Denis Tous avec Stéphane M4073 6 4 1 : 3 1 
7 729 CLAVERT, Philippe ASPTT Strasbourg tri M4072 7 4 2 : 0 6 
8 748 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 8 4 2 : 3 2 
9 839 POHL, Udo TV Haueneberstein M4068 9 4 2 : 5 0 

10 236 MÜLLER, Gerhard LT Karlsruhe M4070 10 4 3 : 2 1 
11 776 SCHERBARTH, Thomas LAG Obere Murg M4073 11 4 4 : 0 8 
12 870 SCHOCH, Mario Forbach M4073 12 4 4 : 0 9 
13 229 SZILARD, Jürgen LT Malsch M4066 13 4 4 : 2 9 
14 896 DEUBEL, Dominique Naveco Betschdorf M4067 14 4 4 : 3 1 
15 755 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M4064 15 4 4 : 3 4 
16 750 FEHNINGER, Harald TG Ötigheim M4068 16 4 6 : 2 9 
17 864 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 17 4 6 : 3 1 
18 214 RIHM, Thomas Alpen-Racer M4064 18 4 7 : 1 0 
19 749 REXRODT, Jochen Www.laufengegenleiden.de M4071 19 4 7 : 1 4 
20 220 HAENDLE, Rainer memler.de M4064 20 4 7 : 4 6 
21 801 GROß, Uwe Ötigheim M4071 21 4 9 : 0 1 
22 796 SCHÄFER, Markus Hügelsheim M4072 22 4 9 : 0 7 
23 824 THOMASSIN, Christophe M4066 23 4 9 : 3 7 
24 778 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 24 4 9 : 3 8 
25 897 MULHEIM, Thierry Seebach M4067 25 4 9 : 4 8 
26 855 ARENA, Vito Rastatt M4067 26 5 1 : 1 0 
27 809 GASPER, Richard Therapiezentrum Ludwigsmühl M4067 27 5 1 : 1 5 
28 808 GEIDECK, Hans Judo Club Lauterbourg M4068 28 5 2 : 1 8 
29 803 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Bischweier M4070 29 5 2 : 3 0 
30 868 LORENZ, Martin Tri-Team Rastatter TV M4065 30 5 2 : 5 4 
31 228 BALZER, Ralf LT Malsch M4068 31 5 2 : 5 8 
32 798 JUNG, Ulrich M4065 32 5 4 : 0 0 
33 235 RITTLER, Volker Kuppenheim M4069 33 5 4 : 3 1 
34 883 RÜCKER, Jochen BSG Fiducia IT AG M4068 34 5 4 : 5 6 
35 800 BUSCH, Bertrand US-Preuschdorf M4064 35 5 5 : 2 6 
36 740 STIEFEL, Matthias Laufwelt RA M4072 36 5 5 : 2 9 
37 794 MÖHL, Peter Rastatt M4072 37 5 6 : 1 4 
38 731 MÜLLER, Christoph Müller läuft M4069 38 5 7 : 2 1 
39 820 VENGLOVECZ, Laszlo Bühl M4071 39 5 7 : 3 1 
40 893 STÜRMLINGER, Peter SG Stern Rastatt M4066 40 5 7 : 3 4 
41 791 CLANCY, Donal Iffezheim M4067 41 5 7 : 3 6 
42 227 HUBER, Andreas Karlsruhe M4073 42 5 8 : 1 0 
43 230 SAAD, Alexandre Laufwahn Gaggenau M4065 43 5 9 : 1 9 
44 741 HOHWIELER, Marcus Slow eric tribute M4068 44 5 9 : 2 6 
45 761 BROHL, Marco Rastatt M4070 45 5 9 : 4 6 
46 751 SCHMALZ, Jürgen TV Haueneberstein M4065 46 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
47 853 KLEIMANN, Daniel Sportclub Vöhringen M4068 47 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

48 763 JUNG, Heiko Steinmauern M4069 48 1 : 0 2 : 0 0 
49 879 SCHNELL, Roland LIBERCO M4071 49 1 : 0 5 : 4 3 
50 702 BRAUNSTEIN , Stefan Baden-Baden M4070 50 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
51 805 SCHISSELE, Thierry M4070 51 1 : 1 3 : 0 2 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 219 ALLGEIER, Isabelle Laufwahn Gaggenau W4066 1 5 1 : 2 1 
2 881 KÖPPEL, Marion TG Ötigheim W4064 2 5 1 : 4 3 
3 882 RÜCKER, Diana LT Karlsruhe W4073 3 5 4 : 1 9 
4 887 HEDWIG, Anja SG Baden-Karton W4068 4 5 7 : 2 0 
5 795 KÖHLER, Almut RSV Tria Bühlertal W4071 5 5 7 : 2 5 
6 722 DIEBOLD, Carine VENDENHEIN FRANCE W4066 6 5 7 : 5 1 
7 711 HOLZSCHUHER, Karin HKTR W4068 7 5 8 : 3 1 
8 732 HOHWIELER, Dagmar Steinmauern W4071 8 5 9 : 2 4 
9 231 HANSERT, Sandra Laufwelt RA W4071 9 5 9 : 4 8 

10 852 ZINSER, Sylvia RSC Kirrlach W4066 10 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
11 888 WUNSCH, Sylvia SG Baden-Karton W4073 11 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
12 815 HERRERA, Rosa W4072 12 1 : 0 5 : 1 4 
13 836 WANTEN, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4069 13 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
14 876 SCHILLINGER, Karin SG Stern Gaggenau W4065 14 1 : 0 6 : 5 3 
15 816 SCHMITZ, Rosario Sinzheim W4069 15 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 
16 773 KRZYZANOWSKI-NOE, Bettin Waldachtal W4064 16 1 : 0 8 : 2 2 
17 719 HUBER, Jelica Bietigheim W4069 17 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 
18 766 HERRMANN, Sandra Babs Runners W4069 18 1 : 1 8 : 2 5 
19 720 WESTERMANN, Gabriele Bietigheim W4071 19 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
20 775 KELLER, Bettina Baden-Baden W4065 20 1 : 2 0 : 1 1 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 779 STAVJANICEK, Yannick Running Team Schweighouse M5063 1 4 0 : 0 1 
2 735 KOEHL, Daniel La SALINE M5055 2 4 1 : 3 1 
3 858 BILLOD, Jean-Charles Romanswiller M5061 3 4 2 : 3 5 
4 234 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim M5062 4 4 3 : 5 9 
5 830 NASH, Stuart M5061 5 4 4 : 5 0 
6 799 PHILIPPS, Hubert US-Preuschdorf M5063 6 4 5 : 5 8 
7 890 WIELAND, Kuno SG Baden-Karton M5062 7 4 6 : 0 2 
8 845 KNÖDLER, Wolfgang TG Ötigheim M5062 8 4 6 : 4 0 
9 848 GÖTZ, Walter Mönsheim M5060 9 4 7 : 3 0 

10 797 WEIHRAUCH, Waldemar Rastatt M5059 10 4 7 : 3 4 
11 721 SCHUSTER, Volker TG. Ötigheim M5054 11 4 7 : 4 0 
12 218 HERTWECK, Frank Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 12 4 7 : 4 7 
13 833 GÖTZ, Andreas Rastatt M5062 13 4 8 : 3 6 
14 875 KAUTZ, Francis Woodrunners M5058 14 4 9 : 1 5 
15 713 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 15 4 9 : 3 9 
16 854 STOLZ, Klaus Bühlertal M5059 16 4 9 : 4 7 
17 715 HAMM, Marc Noeflo M5063 17 4 9 : 5 9 
18 232 MAISCH, Christof Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 18 5 0 : 1 2 
19 233 MEISENBURG, Martin Laufwahn Gaggenau M5063 19 5 0 : 1 3 
20 891 SCHULER, THIERRY LT Plittersdorf M5061 20 5 0 : 2 9 
21 804 SCHNEIDER, Raimund Offenburg M5062 21 5 1 : 1 3 
22 813 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5056 22 5 1 : 3 1 
23 714 HOLTZMANN, Olivier Maxlu M5062 23 5 1 : 3 4 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

24 867 SCHWAMBERGER, Paul LG Hardt M5057 24 5 2 : 2 2 
25 217 HAHN, Werner LT Plittersdorf M5058 25 5 4 : 0 1 
26 814 HERTWECK, Christoph Iffezheim M5063 26 5 4 : 4 4 
27 895 BERNHARD, Max Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M5059 27 5 5 : 4 9 
28 743 BAER, BERNHARD TV BADEN-OOS M5058 28 5 6 : 0 9 
29 821 MASCHEMER, Karl ASV Landau M5058 29 5 6 : 1 7 
30 754 BAUER, Georg Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5061 30 5 7 : 1 8 
31 817 SCHMITZ, Michael Sinzheim M5062 31 5 7 : 1 9 
32 849 HAMMES, Ute TV Eisental M5059 32 5 7 : 2 7 
33 850 HAMMES, Ewald TV Eisental M5060 33 5 7 : 2 8 
34 215 HECHINGER, Alois Bühl M5054 34 5 8 : 1 8 
35 771 PIBRE, Jacky Wissembourg M5058 35 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 
36 704 PIEPENBRINK, Thomas Mixed Pickles M5062 36 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
37 774 KRZYZANOWSKI, Andreas Waldachtal M5062 37 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 
38 840 FITTERER, Marc Seltz M5056 38 1 : 0 5 : 3 4 
39 834 PIATER, Michael M5062 39 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 857 BILLOD, Christine Romanswiller W5059 1 5 1 : 4 8 
2 889 WIELAND, Ilona SG Baden-Karton W5062 2 5 2 : 3 4 
3 869 ZANGL, Rita LT Ettlingen W5057 3 5 2 : 5 1 
4 736 MERKEL, Sigrun TV Haueneberstein W5063 4 5 4 : 0 3 
5 221 LIEGEOIS, Cathie La SALINE W5063 5 5 4 : 4 9 
6 762 ZEPKE-JUNG, Manuela Steinmauern W5063 6 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
7 790 VAN SCHAIK, Eileen W5061 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
8 878 KARCHER, Doris SCL Heel Baden-Baden W5063 8 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
9 772 PIBRE, Marie-Odile Wissembourg W5057 9 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 

10 226 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Tri-Team Rastatter TV W5060 10 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
11 835 SCHYDLO, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5063 11 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
12 842 FITTERER, Marguerite Seltz W5056 12 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 885 STROH, Helmuth TV Kuppenheim MS51 1 4 4 : 3 9 
2 760 BROHL, Werner Rastatt MS49 2 5 7 : 4 9 
3 225 SITZLER, Siegfried memler.de MS52 3 5 9 : 3 8 
4 744 PROKSCH, Rainer Mixed Pickles MS52 4 1 : 0 1 : 3 9 
5 832 LUDWICKI, Dieter LT Ettlingen MS49 5 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
6 865 FALLER, Eberhard Bühl MS44 6 1 : 0 4 : 1 2 
7 886 LAUTH, Gerard France Adot MS37 7 1 : 0 4 : 3 6 
8 793 SCHALLER, Robert Sinzheim MS39 8 1 : 0 7 : 4 4 
9 851 WEBER, Dieter Durmersheim MS49 9 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 831 LUDWICKI, Christel LT Ettlingen WS46 1 5 8 : 4 0 
2 222 ROTH, Marie-Louise La SALINE WS51 2 5 9 : 2 0 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 781 SEILER, Nathaniel SC Baden-Baden MU2096 1 4 0 : 5 5 
2 787 HEROLD, Felix KIT M2090 4 4 1 : 4 6 
3 782 KÄFLEIN, Oliver SC Baden-Baden MU2097 2 4 2 : 2 3 
4 783 CLANCY, Jonathan SC Baden-Baden MU2096 3 4 2 : 4 5 
5 866 WEBER, Christian SVG Bietigheim M2091 7 4 3 : 0 6 
6 818 SCHMITZ, Luis RSV Kartung MU2096 4 4 7 : 0 3 
7 788 NEURATH, Hagen LFV Schutterwald M2090 9 4 7 : 5 0 
8 894 STÜRMLINGER, Patrik Durmersheim M2091 10 4 9 : 3 6 
9 819 SCHMITZ, Antonio Sinzheim MU2000 5 5 5 : 2 2 

10 892 SCHULER, Yannick LT Plittersdorf MU2095 6 5 7 : 3 3 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 768 LAPP, Mélissa ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon W2090 2 4 8 : 0 8 
2 863 DUVAL, Amélie SG WANTZENAU TRI W2092 5 5 0 : 4 9 
3 792 KOSSMANN, Melanie Muggensturm WU2094 1 5 4 : 2 9 
4 806 KÖLMEL, Johanna Rastatt WU2094 2 1 : 1 9 : 5 5 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 779 STAVJANICEK, Yannick Running Team Schweighouse M5063 1 4 0 : 0 1 
2 898 LITTLER, Jean Naveco Betschdorf M4073 1 4 0 : 3 9 
3 759 BAK, Francis Agathe Un souffle une Vie M4069 2 4 0 : 5 1 
4 733 HALTER, Jean-Claude Tous pour Stéphane M4071 3 4 1 : 1 8 
5 738 BONNARD, Eric Tous avec Stéphane M4065 4 4 1 : 2 8 
6 734 BRENNER, Steve Tous avec Stephane M4071 5 4 1 : 3 0 
7 730 HEIMLICH, Denis Tous avec Stéphane M4073 6 4 1 : 3 1 
7 735 KOEHL, Daniel La SALINE M5055 2 4 1 : 3 1 
9 729 CLAVERT, Philippe ASPTT Strasbourg tri M4072 7 4 2 : 0 6 

10 748 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 8 4 2 : 3 2 
11 858 BILLOD, Jean-Charles Romanswiller M5061 3 4 2 : 3 5 
12 839 POHL, Udo TV Haueneberstein M4068 9 4 2 : 5 0 
13 236 MÜLLER, Gerhard LT Karlsruhe M4070 10 4 3 : 2 1 
14 234 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim M5062 4 4 3 : 5 9 
15 776 SCHERBARTH, Thomas LAG Obere Murg M4073 11 4 4 : 0 8 
16 870 SCHOCH, Mario Forbach M4073 12 4 4 : 0 9 
17 229 SZILARD, Jürgen LT Malsch M4066 13 4 4 : 2 9 
18 896 DEUBEL, Dominique Naveco Betschdorf M4067 14 4 4 : 3 1 
19 755 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M4064 15 4 4 : 3 4 
20 885 STROH, Helmuth TV Kuppenheim MS51 1 4 4 : 3 9 
21 830 NASH, Stuart M5061 5 4 4 : 5 0 
22 799 PHILIPPS, Hubert US-Preuschdorf M5063 6 4 5 : 5 8 
23 890 WIELAND, Kuno SG Baden-Karton M5062 7 4 6 : 0 2 
24 750 FEHNINGER, Harald TG Ötigheim M4068 16 4 6 : 2 9 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

25 864 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 17 4 6 : 3 1 
26 845 KNÖDLER, Wolfgang TG Ötigheim M5062 8 4 6 : 4 0 
27 214 RIHM, Thomas Alpen-Racer M4064 18 4 7 : 1 0 
28 749 REXRODT, Jochen Www.laufengegenleiden.de M4071 19 4 7 : 1 4 
29 848 GÖTZ, Walter Mönsheim M5060 9 4 7 : 3 0 
30 797 WEIHRAUCH, Waldemar Rastatt M5059 10 4 7 : 3 4 
31 721 SCHUSTER, Volker TG. Ötigheim M5054 11 4 7 : 4 0 
32 220 HAENDLE, Rainer memler.de M4064 20 4 7 : 4 6 
33 218 HERTWECK, Frank Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 12 4 7 : 4 7 
34 833 GÖTZ, Andreas Rastatt M5062 13 4 8 : 3 6 
35 801 GROß, Uwe Ötigheim M4071 21 4 9 : 0 1 
36 796 SCHÄFER, Markus Hügelsheim M4072 22 4 9 : 0 7 
37 875 KAUTZ, Francis Woodrunners M5058 14 4 9 : 1 5 
38 824 THOMASSIN, Christophe M4066 23 4 9 : 3 7 
39 778 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 24 4 9 : 3 8 
40 713 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 15 4 9 : 3 9 
41 854 STOLZ, Klaus Bühlertal M5059 16 4 9 : 4 7 
42 897 MULHEIM, Thierry Seebach M4067 25 4 9 : 4 8 
43 715 HAMM, Marc Noeflo M5063 17 4 9 : 5 9 
44 232 MAISCH, Christof Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 18 5 0 : 1 2 
45 233 MEISENBURG, Martin Laufwahn Gaggenau M5063 19 5 0 : 1 3 
46 891 SCHULER, THIERRY LT Plittersdorf M5061 20 5 0 : 2 9 
47 855 ARENA, Vito Rastatt M4067 26 5 1 : 1 0 
48 804 SCHNEIDER, Raimund Offenburg M5062 21 5 1 : 1 3 
49 809 GASPER, Richard Therapiezentrum Ludwigsmühl M4067 27 5 1 : 1 5 
50 813 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5056 22 5 1 : 3 1 
51 714 HOLTZMANN, Olivier Maxlu M5062 23 5 1 : 3 4 
52 808 GEIDECK, Hans Judo Club Lauterbourg M4068 28 5 2 : 1 8 
53 867 SCHWAMBERGER, Paul LG Hardt M5057 24 5 2 : 2 2 
54 803 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Bischweier M4070 29 5 2 : 3 0 
55 868 LORENZ, Martin Tri-Team Rastatter TV M4065 30 5 2 : 5 4 
56 228 BALZER, Ralf LT Malsch M4068 31 5 2 : 5 8 
57 798 JUNG, Ulrich M4065 32 5 4 : 0 0 
58 217 HAHN, Werner LT Plittersdorf M5058 25 5 4 : 0 1 
59 235 RITTLER, Volker Kuppenheim M4069 33 5 4 : 3 1 
60 814 HERTWECK, Christoph Iffezheim M5063 26 5 4 : 4 4 
61 883 RÜCKER, Jochen BSG Fiducia IT AG M4068 34 5 4 : 5 6 
62 800 BUSCH, Bertrand US-Preuschdorf M4064 35 5 5 : 2 6 
63 740 STIEFEL, Matthias Laufwelt RA M4072 36 5 5 : 2 9 
64 895 BERNHARD, Max Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M5059 27 5 5 : 4 9 
65 743 BAER, BERNHARD TV BADEN-OOS M5058 28 5 6 : 0 9 
66 794 MÖHL, Peter Rastatt M4072 37 5 6 : 1 4 
67 821 MASCHEMER, Karl ASV Landau M5058 29 5 6 : 1 7 
68 754 BAUER, Georg Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5061 30 5 7 : 1 8 
69 817 SCHMITZ, Michael Sinzheim M5062 31 5 7 : 1 9 
70 731 MÜLLER, Christoph Müller läuft M4069 38 5 7 : 2 1 
71 849 HAMMES, Ute TV Eisental M5059 32 5 7 : 2 7 
72 850 HAMMES, Ewald TV Eisental M5060 33 5 7 : 2 8 
73 820 VENGLOVECZ, Laszlo Bühl M4071 39 5 7 : 3 1 
74 893 STÜRMLINGER, Peter SG Stern Rastatt M4066 40 5 7 : 3 4 
75 791 CLANCY, Donal Iffezheim M4067 41 5 7 : 3 6 
76 760 BROHL, Werner Rastatt MS49 2 5 7 : 4 9 
77 227 HUBER, Andreas Karlsruhe M4073 42 5 8 : 1 0 
78 215 HECHINGER, Alois Bühl M5054 34 5 8 : 1 8 
79 230 SAAD, Alexandre Laufwahn Gaggenau M4065 43 5 9 : 1 9 
80 741 HOHWIELER, Marcus Slow eric tribute M4068 44 5 9 : 2 6 
81 225 SITZLER, Siegfried memler.de MS52 3 5 9 : 3 8 
82 761 BROHL, Marco Rastatt M4070 45 5 9 : 4 6 
83 751 SCHMALZ, Jürgen TV Haueneberstein M4065 46 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
84 853 KLEIMANN, Daniel Sportclub Vöhringen M4068 47 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

85 771 PIBRE, Jacky Wissembourg M5058 35 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 
86 744 PROKSCH, Rainer Mixed Pickles MS52 4 1 : 0 1 : 3 9 
87 704 PIEPENBRINK, Thomas Mixed Pickles M5062 36 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
88 832 LUDWICKI, Dieter LT Ettlingen MS49 5 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
89 763 JUNG, Heiko Steinmauern M4069 48 1 : 0 2 : 0 0 
90 774 KRZYZANOWSKI, Andreas Waldachtal M5062 37 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 
91 865 FALLER, Eberhard Bühl MS44 6 1 : 0 4 : 1 2 
92 886 LAUTH, Gerard France Adot MS37 7 1 : 0 4 : 3 6 
93 840 FITTERER, Marc Seltz M5056 38 1 : 0 5 : 3 4 
94 879 SCHNELL, Roland LIBERCO M4071 49 1 : 0 5 : 4 3 
95 793 SCHALLER, Robert Sinzheim MS39 8 1 : 0 7 : 4 4 
96 702 BRAUNSTEIN , Stefan Baden-Baden M4070 50 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
97 851 WEBER, Dieter Durmersheim MS49 9 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
98 805 SCHISSELE, Thierry M4070 51 1 : 1 3 : 0 2 
99 834 PIATER, Michael M5062 39 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 219 ALLGEIER, Isabelle Laufwahn Gaggenau W4066 1 5 1 : 2 1 
2 881 KÖPPEL, Marion TG Ötigheim W4064 2 5 1 : 4 3 
3 857 BILLOD, Christine Romanswiller W5059 1 5 1 : 4 8 
4 889 WIELAND, Ilona SG Baden-Karton W5062 2 5 2 : 3 4 
5 869 ZANGL, Rita LT Ettlingen W5057 3 5 2 : 5 1 
6 736 MERKEL, Sigrun TV Haueneberstein W5063 4 5 4 : 0 3 
7 882 RÜCKER, Diana LT Karlsruhe W4073 3 5 4 : 1 9 
8 221 LIEGEOIS, Cathie La SALINE W5063 5 5 4 : 4 9 
9 887 HEDWIG, Anja SG Baden-Karton W4068 4 5 7 : 2 0 

10 795 KÖHLER, Almut RSV Tria Bühlertal W4071 5 5 7 : 2 5 
11 722 DIEBOLD, Carine VENDENHEIN FRANCE W4066 6 5 7 : 5 1 
12 711 HOLZSCHUHER, Karin HKTR W4068 7 5 8 : 3 1 
13 831 LUDWICKI, Christel LT Ettlingen WS46 1 5 8 : 4 0 
14 222 ROTH, Marie-Louise La SALINE WS51 2 5 9 : 2 0 
15 732 HOHWIELER, Dagmar Steinmauern W4071 8 5 9 : 2 4 
16 231 HANSERT, Sandra Laufwelt RA W4071 9 5 9 : 4 8 
17 762 ZEPKE-JUNG, Manuela Steinmauern W5063 6 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
18 790 VAN SCHAIK, Eileen W5061 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
19 852 ZINSER, Sylvia RSC Kirrlach W4066 10 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
20 878 KARCHER, Doris SCL Heel Baden-Baden W5063 8 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
21 772 PIBRE, Marie-Odile Wissembourg W5057 9 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 
22 888 WUNSCH, Sylvia SG Baden-Karton W4073 11 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
23 815 HERRERA, Rosa W4072 12 1 : 0 5 : 1 4 
24 836 WANTEN, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4069 13 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
25 876 SCHILLINGER, Karin SG Stern Gaggenau W4065 14 1 : 0 6 : 5 3 
26 816 SCHMITZ, Rosario Sinzheim W4069 15 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 
27 226 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Tri-Team Rastatter TV W5060 10 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
28 773 KRZYZANOWSKI-NOE, Bettin Waldachtal W4064 16 1 : 0 8 : 2 2 
29 835 SCHYDLO, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5063 11 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
30 719 HUBER, Jelica Bietigheim W4069 17 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 
31 842 FITTERER, Marguerite Seltz W5056 12 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
32 766 HERRMANN, Sandra Babs Runners W4069 18 1 : 1 8 : 2 5 
33 720 WESTERMANN, Gabriele Bietigheim W4071 19 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
34 775 KELLER, Bettina Baden-Baden W4065 20 1 : 2 0 : 1 1 
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